ARTIN—Y (1)

(BiA) | FH#

210

(Bi:d)

N—I% AMAE (F—No. & AR | K E Ml | »FiE
Part Names Quantity
N _L\t.\
BSS3 | Sim et @@®@x4 @x1 | 368
AA9FT—
BS79 | switch Boots x3 294
AR ¥T b+
BS107| Bevel Shaft x 6 578
AF—=VEVIN=Tya
BSW41| Steel Shock Bushing @ x4 840
BSW71| AS—FA4BvoA VYT
W | Color Nylon Wing Wx1 @x2 1050
TFOXRANAT—
BSW77| Adjustable Coilar Bx2 @Wx&E2 525
KT EY
FM29 | gogy Pin x 10 158
FTYIONT—L
IF6B | Knickle Arm x1 840
FYINT—LAT—
IF7 Knuckle Arm Collar @ x4 840
IFo7B | (1327 -2k b WOO@BE | 45
Linkage Set @ @ X 1
x2
@x3 @ x4
FTIT—RIKv X
IF30-1 | piff Case Packing (5pcs) @x5 473
ATTIVIITEY
IF35 | Steering Pin x2 473
2.6x14mm< v 7 +
IF39 | 56x14mm Shaft @x10 189
6.8mmY /N {FHR—)L
IF54 | 6'amm Ball X2 315
7.8mmY/\fFR—IL
IF55 | 2 8mm Ball X2 315
7.8mmPE{tR—)L
IFS6 | 7.8mm Flanged Ball x2 420
TIow T Y b
IF101 | Differential Shaff Set @® x2 788
TIRN LY
IF102 | Difterential Bevel Set | © X2 @ x4 420
TIr—X
IF103 | Differential Case O @ x1 525
LA —TITTY T b
IF104 Center Differential Shaft @x2 840
IVOUI) Y RAR—H— dx10mm7 7 YUt TER
IF107 Engine Mount Spacer @ 4x10mm Flanged Cap Sorew X 630
2.6x17mmE >
IF110 | 5'6x17mm Pin x4 210
NI~y Ry +WPTT7)
IF112C| B,ikhead Set (MP777) | ¥ ®x1 @ x2 630
IRIAWE S A
IF114 | Rear Hub Carrier @®x1 x2 473
JYRFIEZAHY =ty F @G x2 @) x4 GDx 1
IF117 | Rear Stabilizer Set 3emmty FER, ddmmty bER, 1050
3x3mm Set Screw , 3x4mm Set Screw,
xi0mmt v FER x 2
3x10mm Set Screw
3x12mm/3f >V FEX y o
3x12mm Bind Screw
2.6xsmmy S ERX
2.6x5mm F/H Screw
94T RAT— @) 229 @)x 1
IF121 | Wing Stay 69 x 2 525
A —TFTIIIU
IF131 | Center Differential Housing x 1 525
JL—FhLtv b
IF132 | Brake Cam Set x1 x2 683
IF137 | Bh#R I L
-1 | Antivibration Rubber x4 210
RA—ILL2F (ATmm) | RA4A—ILL2F17mm
IF142 Wheel Wrench (17mm) | Wheel Wrench 17mm x 1 525
FRY bNTER) 7 (0°) WPTTT)
IF304B Front Hub Carrier (20u) (MP777) D @ x1 1260
70V TR 7 (20) PTT)
IF305B Front Hub Carrier (220) (MP777) 6 € x 1 1260
Y-t =ty k WPTT7) )
IF3088 Servo Saver Set (MP777) ®@@x1 @x2 @x4| 2310
6. BmmEE{F7R— )L (MPT77)
IF313 | 6 gmm Flanged Ball (MP777)| © X 4 630
B4 KH— K (MP777) .
IF318 | Side Guard (MP777) x1 840
IOV RREEFAHF—ty b (IPTT]) x 1
IF322 | £t Stabilizer Set (MP777) X2 945

3x3mmt v FEX, 5
3x3mm Set Screw

3ax1ommty FER,
3x10mm Set Screw

SPARE PARTS (1)

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

(BiA) | FH#

210
—f&
(Fiad)

N—I% A (F—No.& A | K EfMl | xFik
Part Names Quantity
N2 18— (MP777)
IF323 Bumper (MP777) x1 315
Fyr=7-L7TyY1ty bIPTT)
IF324 Upper Arm Bushing Set (MP777) x8 420
AHhRY IRty b+
IF325B| “(yp777/ST-R) BBG® | 1050
- @ x1
Receiver Box Set
(MP777/ST-R) @@ ®x2 @x4
2x20mmE R 1
2x20mm Screw X
2x30mmER 4
2x30mm Screw
FAWE V=t £ IPTTT) D )
IF326B| 0jl Shock Set 61 (MP777) 4830
M x4
IF326 | % v/8—4—2Z61 (WPTT7)
.01 | Shock Case 61 (MP777) | @ x2 2100
IFao7p| TAERY FEv b [0 @ @) 6 6@ 6 630
Suspension Pivot Set X1
T7—5J—F—

IF334 | A/ Cleaner @ @) x 1 1260

IF334 | T7=4Y—=F+—=AKV Y (4EA)

-1 Air Cleaner Sponge (4 pcs) x4 1050

IF336 | VT AT Y7 (HRTIA +)

W | Long Spring (H / White)] ® X 2 1050
B N— % Tk (L=66) 260m 7y Y5-I 40Ty
IF337 | Shock Shaft (L=66) @x2 2.6mm W;sher/Nonn Nut 945
AXTdm 7 k (PTTT $P2 / 4BA) EY Y% (E3)

IF338 | 474mm Shaft (MP777 SP2./4 pes) x4 g ting (E3) X8| 840

3T+ 7 (P77 $P2 / 4@A) EY VY (E25)

IF339 | 5,47 shaft (777 5P2. 4 pos) | & X 4 Elring (E2.5) X8 | 840

338 7 + (WPTTT SP2 / 2B A) El>Y (E25)
IF340 | 538mm shait (777 5P2 2 pcs) | & X 2 E-ring (E2.5) X 4| 525
DA G RT—hF5—

IFW7 Wing Stay Collar Wx2 @x4 945
3x15mm¥+ v 7’EZX 4
3x15mm Cap Screw

IFW33| AT Y5 (L) RTA b+

W | Spring (L) White x2 945
SPU S wF AL (131)
IFW46| Sp’Ciuteh Bell (13T) | @ 1 2310
PCHFyFRATY VY (1.00)
IFW53| 3pG Giutch Spring (1.00) | ¥ X3 420
PeTFAHA=lFy b (86547 M)
IFWS4 | 306 i wheel Nut (For SG Shafy| @ X 1 368
NEPPPEPL
IFW102 SP Engine Mount x2 3675
IFW106| R4 —JLFw b (T )L—)
B | Wheel Nut (Blue) x4 578
IFW107| kA —JL/NTD (T )L—) Sxdmmt v EZ
B | Wheel Hub (Blue) X 4 Syamm Set Screw X | 1155
3PCT 5 4 R4 —)U (34mm)
IFW110| 3¢ Fiywheel (34mm) | @ X 1 1575
FUR—EZR P21 dm x25%
IFW115| Shock Piston 1.4mm x2 Hole @ x2 263
SPIL—FT 4 RY
IFW122| 35" Brake Disk @ x 1 1890
N=FF7ynR=ay F(7AVH)
IFW123| Liard Upper Rod (Front) Bx2 1050
N=FFynR—=0y K ()¥)
IFW124| Lard Upper Rod (Rear) @ x2 1260
7OV RETHRTL=F(HYA )
IFW127 Front Lower Suspention Plate (gun metallic) @ x1 2100
PCTINZYFT9vFYa—
IFW136| 35 Aluminam Clutch Shoe | @ @ x 3 1580
IFW140| #oi—F v v J
03 | Shock Cap x4 @xs 1680
IFW140| FLy v — kv
-04 | Shock Diaphragm x10 840
IFW140( 0 > 5w +
-05 | O-ring Set @@ @x2 @Mx4 840
IFW140{01) > %" (3. bmm)
-06 | O-ring (3.5mm) @ x10 630
IFW140| 7S5 /8—Y+ v + 2
-07 | Plastic Parts Set x4 840
YR VEVR~ty b (835947 ) | (T8 80 @) 0
IFW141| Rear Ol Shock Set (¢3.5 Shaft)| 49 3 69 x 247) x 4 4830
IFW141| & > /83—~ — X (55)
-01 | Shock Case (55) x2 2100
IFW141| &2 —S v T |+ (61)
-02 | Shock Shaft (61) x2 840

35




ARTIN—Y (2)

N—I% ANAE (F—No. & A | K E Ml | »FzE
Part Names Quantity (Fi3A) | FH#
754 RA=F—rR=aby My b
IFW143 Flywheel Tapered Collet Set @ x1 473 E;;
EoR—TLT—Y ‘
IFW154| & N Rubber Boots x4 735 |(Fid)
A 2w —(ST-R)
IFW155| Main Chassis (ST-R) | S0 X ! 12600
N=R70Y M UE=2T=(ST-R)
IFW156 Hard Front Shock Stay (ST-R) @ x 1 6090
N—RY¥5 =27 (ST-R)
IFW157! Hard Rear Shock Stay (ST-R) 5 x 1 6825
Y48 —T777L—(ST-R)
IFW158| Center Diff. Plate (ST-R)| @ X 1 525
AHTFL— bk (ST-R)
IFW159| Radio Plate (ST-R) | &1 945
1Z/=H VA=Y 4 7 b L1YST-R)
IFW160| {iversal enter Shaf (L=11355T-8)| 2 X 1 2100
1A=tV A=Y4 7 b (L03ST-R)
IFW161| niversal Center Shaft (L=103/ST-R) @ 1 2100
R YYD PN IR
IFW162 Universal Swing Shaft (ST-R) x2 3465
PRy TY Ry b (LUST-R)
IFW164| Sp Torque Rod Set (LL/ST-R)| @ @2 @ x 1 @0 x 2 1050
a62mm A~ F7 Y e ARy F(STRIZAY)
IFW1651 3,52mm Hard AdustRod (ST-Rifpes) | &0 X 1 735
Admm A=K7 Y%A M0y R (STRRAAY)
IFW166 4aamm Hard AdustRod (ST-Rzpes) | &0 X 2 1365
4 AT b RA=FY (50T/ST-R)
IFW167 | (ight Weight Spur Gear s0T/ST-R)| @2 X 1 2520
SPY¥YHRTL—F2°
IFW302| Sp Rear Suspension Plate 2° @x1 1575
SPRFF7YVHTL—F
IFW304| 5p Steering Plate x 1 1890
AARZ b+
IFW309| Radio Plate Post x4 840
IFW323| 68mmAi—LIV R @AYSPRLIAY KE)
-01 | 6.8mm Ball End (4pcs/for SP Torque Rod) x4 525
IFW323| Efy by F(1RNSPR LI Oy FR)
-02 | Mounting DBaII @x3 @®x1 525
PRV ML AY REY b
IFW323F| 5P Front Torque Rod Set | &)X 1 @@ x2 1050
acre 7L—F /Ny K
IFW324| 5cre Brake Pad D@ x2 2940
IFW324 | Fu—=+71— b b (16.5miacre T L—+5)
-01 | Brake Plate Bolt (16.5mmfor acre Brake) Bx4 420
RTF4TO2 b
1S004 | Bogy Mount @ x1 420
782 MRA7—L4L(ST/ST-R)
ISO0SB| Front suspension Arm (ST/ST-R)| 0 X 1 525
1) 4 X7 —L (ST/ST-R)
ISO06B| Rear Suspension Am (ST/ST-R)| XX 1 525
RAJLF (43T)
1S007 Bevel Gear (43T) x1 1470
KS4 TRRLEA (10T)
IS008 | Drive Bevel Gear (10T) @ x 1 945
6.5x29mm % 7 b (ST-RAAAY)
ISO50 | 5 5x09mm Shatt (ST-Ridpcs)| &0 X 4 945
¥4 >4 (150cc/ST-R)
18051 | Fjel Tank (150c0/ST-R)| & X 1 1680
1S052 | 72738 Kt b (ST-R)| GO @ x 1 630
Upper Rod Set (ST-R) @@x2

SPARE PARTS (2)

N—Y4%
Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AZA (F—No. & A%
Quantity

*
(%iid)

TE i | & FiE

19053 | S e ] X 8 420
1S054 | Ger it o e (10| B DD BB®Bx2 | 420
1SB050 E;r:d; {,ﬁf‘g;g gT/_g)T'F” Joﬁf X277 x 1] 3360
1SB050| 7h—L (4 > 77—/ STR)| T A—IL
-01 | Decal Set (Inferno ST-R)| decals X! 1680
ISHOSOW| 7.8t i il A 39 4 1575
WOtV e pered Washor | @)X 10 473
0142 FOEIND s x 10 473
Wo146 gm -g-lz ge?(i}V\Z;\er @ x10 525
wotas| R S e | @ x4 630
WO151 B.rfk’gg_e/sﬁgpég\r_(z(m@)) @x10 683
wozo1| EammE A A |6 x 10 735
wozo2| §8IME A TAT @ x 10 735
TSI [
ORGOs| 3% 7o) ®x15 220
LA43 ?:Sm”ﬁ’éﬁ’ ) x 12 315
BRGO01| Dx O S Bomang | @ x4 1050
BRGOOS| Gx1 v Ball Boarng | DX 2 683
1296 | SO K" [®x12 420
1982 | Eqoc lamm™ | x10 158
1383 E-'ﬁn;/g/(j;ﬁ?nr?)m) x 10 158
1708 | Zofor Anionn (inck) x4 525
1710V | &t ko Horaer 11| ® @ B x 1 840
3x6mm/NAf ¥ FEZX
3x6mm Bind Screw X 1
1876 | A Z A L5 — ® @ x 1 1050
oo £ W o
92511 | \hfar Stay ®@x1 630
92638 énZF;’PﬁE’ x 10 210
soont | SIMIEETE [
3x5x0.1mm<s Ly
3x5x0.1mm Shim X 10
3x5x0.3mm< Ly
3x5x0.3mm Shim X 10

FHH
210
—#

(Fiar)

AT an—y Q)

Y FOBRO—EICIEARTIN—YE LTHRFELTWELILNHY F£7,
HETEA TS avnR—YERFLTVETOTEBELRD LS,
Some of the parts included are not available as spare parts. Purchase optional parts instead.

OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

BSW71

ATV E A

Part Names
AS—FA4Bo945

HNE (F—No. &A% | K ES

Quantity
I—18ETY—2 )

(%i:d)

BL/KG/ | Color Nylon Wing #1L>Y ) wrd za—/| 100
KO/KY/ P2 ENE: S AAN
G/KR Blue / Fluorescent Green /
Fluorescent Orange / Fluorescent Yellow /
Gun Metallic / Fluorescent Red
@) Q) &3
instead of Q) ).
. G . i =<
BSW84 FUR—EZ bUi2mmx2R |24 A @) & K 263

Shock Piston 1.2mm x2 Hole

2 pcs. instead of .

*Fik
FHH
210
—1#
(Fid)

IN—V %
Part Names

| )

Quantity

B (F—No. & A% |KEff
(%i:d)

S = T
IF335W Luojngéz;{njgossiﬂ//c-\\/g;tfeg %Qsi;%%f@, ElH\a_rdI;) 1050
rosa £ 0o S 1 Gadgs] e
FSS50R (o Soig © (3 roon) | nbtoad o1 . (Sof) | 1050
IFSS6BL | (o0 Saring 1 (M1 Blae)| mbteadiof 6. (Medurm) | 1050

*FiE
FHH
210
—f#
(FBir)

36




*

AT a3—Y(2)

IN—Y 4 ARAE (F—No. & A | *ES
Part Names Quantity (FisA)
AVGRTYVILES [ T -y @) & kit (Y7 1)
IF336GR Long Spring L (S / Green) | instead of ). (Soft) 1050
ZUK—EZ bo1.6mmxIR | @& i
IFW18| Spock Piston 1.6mm x1 Hole | instead of 2. 263
FUR—EZ b1.3mm xR | @ & 3 i
IFW191 Shock Piston 1.3mm x2 Hole | instead of . 263
IFW33| 27UV 5 (L) TN~ 37474 | @) & 3 H 945
BL | Spring (L) Blue ¥ Medium| instead of (0.
IFW33| 27YY4 (L) Ly F-2—=Y 7} | () & 35 #2 045
R | Spring (L) Red ¥ Super Soft| instead of (0.
IFW33| ZTYY5 (L) Y=YV T M| Q) & iR 945
GR | Spring (L) Green ¥ Soft| instead of G).
IFwas | 127 TU=til kW71 297 H) | No.92696/92985 & B 420
Disk Plate Bolt (for W Disk) | Use with N0.92696, 92985
SPH A LUH— (FEMCA) | NA/INT—T T 55—
IFW37 | SpSilencer (FEMCA) | high-power muffler 7140
SPY S wFANI (14T) (@D &K
IFW47! Sp Clutch Bell (14T) | instead of @. 2310
3PCHY S vFa— |[3E-2759F8 (Dessh
IFW52| 3pG Clutch Shoe for 3-piece clutch.  instead of (). 1680
3PCH Sy FRT) U5 | 3¢-a03vFR0110) (D exh
IFWS3H 3PC Clutch Spring for 3-piece cuteh. (1.10)  instead of (7). 420
3PCHY SV FRTY Y |3E-2959FR0%) (1Dexs
IFWS53M 3PC Clutch Spring for 3-piece cutch. (0.95)  instead of (17, 420
3PCHYSYFRTY VY |3E-245y5m00) Dk
IFWS53S 3PC Clutch Spring for 3-piece cutch. (0.90)  instead of (7). 420
JYABESAH—1—25mm| 6D & e
IFW103| Rear Stabilizer Bar 2.5mm | instead of 61). 473
IFW104 JAVRRAES A=ty b x2 @x1] {50
Front Stabilizer Set I8mmEz v FER L,
3x3mm Set Screw X
3xiommey FEX | 5
3x10mm Set Screw
70V FRAEF S F—1—2.1mm
Front Stabilizer Bar 2.1mm
70V FRAEF 4 F—13—2.3mm
Front Stabilizer Bar 2.3mm
RA—LF v b (TR | @B &3z
IFW106G| \wheel Nuf (Gold) instead of (%. 578
RA—IUNT (T—=ILR) | @® &
IFW107G| \Wheel Hub (Gold) instead of @9). 1155
LSD¥¥t v k ®®0Q L xR
IFW117| TCD Gear Set instead of 6)(8)(@ . 7875
IFW117| LSDE¥ A A JL LSD¥VERA 1L 505
-01 | TCD Gear Oil For TCD Gear.
R IN—F7 (48T) @ ext FYHEERR
IFW125 Spur Gear (48T) instead of G09. for changing the gear ratio 2625
FSURRUVE—RTF—
IFW148 Transponder Stay 525
AZR—HYLRAVGT V% TN £y FTHER
IFW163| “(sT.R, 7054 V) Use Together 3465
Universal Swing Shaft
(ST-R/for Proline)
RA—ILR kysi—
MAQS7 Wheel Stopper 578
TR34 VT 9hh=VETY b
36208 Proline truck wheel nut 420
Velocity bJ v 9 R4 —IL
E12112) \haxx 7 ¢ 5 2 W (2660-04) 1365
Velocity truck wheel
MAXX Dish W
74 M)A PAA=FY (52T/ST-R) | @D & %ih  FYHEER
IFW168 Light Weight Spur Gear (52T/ST-R)| instead of 0. for changing the gear ratio 2520
SPUXO7HRATL—I3 | @& XKt
IFW303| 5p Rear Lower Suspension Plate 31| instead of @2). 1575
T4 RIS PRA—FY (46T) | @ & FYHEER
IFW310 Light Weight Spur Gear (46T) | instead of @2. for changing the gear ratio 2310
FUR—EZ bU15mmx2R | 245 A
IFW312 Shock Piston 1.5mm x2 Hole | 2 pcs. 315
TRV A ETAHF=1-26mmMPTT7) | N0.92653 & 4+ F
IFW313| ront Stabilizer Bar (2.6mmMP777)| Use with N0.92653 420
SPURRTHRTLU=M' (Ly FMPTTT)| @) & 3T iR
IFW314 SP Rear Lower Suspension Piate 1i (Red MP777) | instead of @2). 1575
¥R ES F—1— (3.0mmMP777)
IFW315| Rear Stabilizer Bar (3.0mmMP777) 420
702 bABEF{ =1~ (28mmP777) | No.92653 & 5 F
IFW316/ Front Stabilizer Bar (2.8mmMP777)| Use with No.92653 420
ISHO50| 72 RAR—4 KA —JL | @& 3 1575
KY | (#%4IR—/ST-R/4KAY)|instead of .
Ten-Spoke Wheel 45 A
(Fluorescent Yellow/ST-R/Apcs)| 4 pes.
ISHO50 | 7 Y RAR—Y KA —JL | @& 3 1575
KO (LYY /ST-R/AKAY) | instead of §8.
Ten-Spoke Wheel 45 A
(Orange/ST-R/4pcs) 4 pcs.

*Fik
FHH
210
—1#
(FA)

OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y4 HNE (F—No.& A% | KEMM *Fik
Part Names Quantity (Fish) FHH
ISHO50| 7 RAAR—U 7K1 —JL | @& 3K
SM (A v % /ST-R/74KAY)| instead of §B. 2310 | 210
Ten-Spoke Wheel 445 A _E
(Plated/ST-R/4pcs) 4 pcs. €39
1701 | EFER 5 v T (M) BREV) I BRAIO-/T597 | g oen
KP/KYBK| Fluorescent Strap (M) | Fluorescent Pink / Fluorescent Yellow / Black (%)
1790 | AS—LYavFa—TJ |[@ExM
BL/R/SG| Color Silicone Tube instead of (®. (&)420
IN—1Ly RIRE=) T~
Blue / Red / Smoke Gray
9499 71—TLAV 1B
86201 | Quick Fuel Gun 1/8 aib
PCHSvFV1—Y—)L
86206 | 3pC Clutch Shoe Tool 525
H—FA—4MNini M T o2 VRES
36207 | Thermo Meter TNOOG Noncontact digital thermngn%er 2940
YNFAE=5—Ry I 220
36209 | \yiti Starter Box 2.0 8190
A= T—24~2.0 GP3000f
36216 Spark Booster 2.0 (GP3000) 2730
T—RA—F%—Tv—=2.0
36217 | ooster Charger 2.0 1995
FUnR—Ey bREVE
36218 | Shock Absorber Pits Holder w/ Magnet 735
SPFA 7TV O —— | KT A FORHHMIICHE
36219 | 5p Knife Edge Reamer| To drill holes of the body. 1890
A== =y 1) —F—
36901 Super Power Cleaner 893
YZ-WF(0S-21RZ, E3, /18R yY)
39514 | y1anifod (0.8.-21RZ, Picco, Nova Ross) 3150
T=R—ILRRTY Y
395141 Manifold Spring 368
<Y =Hk—)L F (0.S.-21RG)
39516 | Manifold (O.S.-21RG) 3150
6v X-FORCE 600=% F/\y TV — | Z{EHRAEIR
71161 6, X-FORCE 600 Ni-Cd Battery | for receiver 3990
6v X-FORCE 1100=5 F Ay 71)— | Z{SHEFAER
71211 | 6y X-FORCE 1100 Ni-Cd Battery | for receiver 4200
TLFFr—Tr— IV
72511 | Multi Charger IV 5040
RVFFr—ox—a 1-14 B EERERAT
72551 | Multi Charger @ 1-14 | Step-up circuit included| ' 9290
KANAI FUEL 30% 30%=rO ¥3.8Yy kL
73112 Kyosho Racing Kanai Fuel 30% | 30% nitromethane 5040
80312 AYFXUTOT&LUF [ +FLYF+IIV7AYY 840
Locking Jig & Wrench | Cross wrench + Plug Locker.
T5A4RA—ILUF | T74HR4—ILOESHN LA
809518 Flywheel Wrench Wrench Set. 1260
LSDF¥ v A 1)L LSDF¥VEHERAF 1L
92201 | TCD Gear Ol for TCD Gear. 1260
HDI7—5 1 —F—
92304 | P Air Cleaner 840
¥75-Y34 Vi34 7 (GP)
92408 | \ufler Joining Pipe (GP20) 578
iEEPEEVERINYP
92515 | Leatresistant Mufler Joining Pipe 1050
58mmA—RR=L¥34 Y b (3.0mmy7)
92653 | 5 3mm Harg Ball Join (w/3.0mm hole 840
TARITL—FIRy K
92696 | pisck Brake Pad 315
N—=FIL—F54=0%
92985 | Hard Brake Lining 420
Oy %4 ~(PRE) | ROOEABIE
94402 | | octite (medium strength) | Screw cement. 945
v)arvi—) TIAAIILDENHLE
96152 Silicone Seal Prevents diff oil from leaking 840
KYOSHORRY v L5 L —(14g) | BR:FE 455 %1
96154 | |tyOSHO Special Glue (14g) | Instant Glue 735
JoTEx45 1) R (39)
96162 Ring Gear Grease (39) 420
7 L 37— 7 (40x2500mm)
96165 | Ayminum Tape (40x2500mm) 420
I7—=9")—F—7%4 ) (100cc)
96169 | Ajr Cleaner Oil (100cc) 840
9499 71=TIRY T (500cc) | #AsAR > T
96422B| Quick Fill Fuel Botlle (500cc)| aid for fueling 1050
Crime Fighter 59724 | 44 %4 v T—ARV YDty b
612104\ MAXX# 1 X (1121-00) | Tire/ Inner Sponge Set | 2940
Crime Fighter Truck Tires | 24 A
MAXX Size 2 pcs.
Bow Tie MT k597 24 ¥ | 34X U F=AK YDty b
612105 \axx+ 4 X (1127-00) | Tire / Inner Sponge Set | 2940
Bow Tie MT Truck Tires| 24 A
MAXX Size 2 pcs.

37




EX-F+v 8 SCREW ¢ NUT etc.

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

mE H4 X (mm) A (%) mE H4 X (mm) A (%) mE 7% A (&)
No. Size (mm QUANTITY No. Size (mm QUANTITY No. mm QUANTITY
FAER *210 FREYEVTER *210 @ Fv bk *210
(om0 R sorew () (JFCCITINTID Ayt Head Sel-Tapping Screw (i) Nut (Bi32)
1101 2X6 * 2x8 * 2x10 * 2x15 5 each 1132 | 2x4 « 2x6 * 2x8 * 2x10 5 each 1171 2mm ¢ 2.6mm 10 each
1102 | 2.6x82.6x10 ¢ 2.6x12 « 2.6x14 5 each 1133 | 2.6x6 *2.6x8 *2.6x10 * 2.6x12 5 each 1172 | 3mm e 4mm 10 each
1103 | 3x4 * 3x6 * 3x8 * 3x10 * 3 x12 5 each 1134 | 3x6 ¢ 3x8 ¢ 3x10 * 3x12 * 3x14 5 each ISUSHFY R %210
1104 | 3x14 * 3x16 * 3x18 * 3x20 5 each 1135 | 3x15 ¢ 3x16 * 3x18 ¢ 3x20 5 each al Flanged Nut (Fed)
1105 | 4x6 ¢ 4x8 ¢ 4x10 * 4x12 5 each 1136 | 3x25 ¢ 3x30 * 3x35 5 each 1174 | 3mm 10 pcs
1106 | 3x22 « 3x24 * 3x26 * 3x28 5 each 1137 | 2.6x14 +2.6x15* 2.6x16 *2.6x18| 5 each 1175 | amm 10 pos
1107 | 2.6x25 . - 10 pes @m NAVESEYEVTER %210 F4OrFy b %210
ﬂmmmmmm N4V FER *210 Bind Self-Tapping Screw  (##52) & Nylon Nut (Ft52)
Bind Screw (#id) 1140 | 2.6x6 »2.6x8 * 2.6x10 » 2.6x12 5 each 1177 | 2.6mm 5 pcs
1110 | 2.6x4 * 2.6x6 * 2.6x8 * 2.6x12 5 each 1141 | 3x6+3x8 * 3x10 * 3x12 * 3x14 5 each 1178 | 3mm 5 pcs
1111 | 3x4 * 3x6 * 3x8 * 3x10 * 3x12 5 each 1142 | 3x15 ¢ 3x16 * 3x18 * 3x20 5 each 1179 | amm 5 pos
1112 | 3x14 « 3x16 * 3x18 * 3x20 5 each 1143 | 4x10« 4x15 » 4x18 5 each 1181 | Bmm 4 pos
1113 | 4x6 ¢ 4x8 ¢ 4x10 * 4x12 5 each 1151 4x8 ¢ 4x12 5 each 1183 | 3mm (&) 5 pcs
1114 | 3x22 « 3x25 * 3x28 * 3x30 5 each Y *210 N -
IS5+ aVFy b %210
1115 | 4x15 » 4x18 « 4x20 » 4x22 5 each [)mn Flat Head Self-Tapping Screw (B4iA) Flanged | ,?y?;n i (F3A)
Dmmmm HS5ER *210 1147 | 2.6x6 * 2.6x8 * 2.6x10 * 2.6x12 5 each 1180 | 4mm [ 5pos
Flat Head Screw (#t32) 1148 | 3x6 *3x8 » 3x10 » 3x12 « 3x14 5 each Ty r— %210
1117 | 2.6x6 10 pcs 1149 | 3x15 ¢ 3x16 * 3x18 * 3x20 5 each @ Washer (B530)
1118 | 2.6x82.6x10+2.6x122.6x14 | 5 each 1150 | 4x15 * 4x20 * 4x25 5 each
1119 | 3x6 * 3x8 * 3x10 » 3x12 5 each = R 1185 | 2mm » 2.6mm * 3mm 10 each
ISUIMR Yy TER K210 1186 | 4mm + 5mm 10 each
1120 | 3x14 * 3x16 * 3x18 » 3x20 5 each Flanged Cap Screw (F3A)
1189 | 2.6mm 10 pcs
1121 | 4x8 * 4x10 » 4x15 * 4x20 5 each
1153 | 3x63x8 ¢ 3x10 2 each EYLs *158
1122 | 3x22 * 3x24 * 3x26 * 3x28 5 each e 5
1154 | 4x8 ¢ 4x10  4x12 2 each E-Clips (Fid)
1123 | 3x30 ¢ 3x32 * 3x34 * 3x35 5 each FS LR %210 P s
1168 | 4x12 10 pcs (DMW 7 1380 | E1.5 10 pcs
A
1197 | 4x6 10 pes 5T TBaw 100"5" Head Screw | “ﬁ;—’ - 1381 | E2.0 10 pos
N X0 ® 2X eacl
fomm  £Y77E* x210 wo R w210 T =
Cap Screw (Fisd) (D i . pcs
oty
1124 | 2x8+ 2x10 + 2x12  2x14 2 each Set Screw (i) 1222 Eg'g 18 pes
1125 | 2.6x8+2.6x10+2.6x12+2.6x14 | 2 each 1160 | 3x6 »3x12 * 3x14 » 3x16 3 each sos 1 Eoo o pes
1126 | 3x8 +3x10 * 3x12 » 3x14 2 each 1161 | 3x3«3x4 « 3x5 « 3x10 3 each s Evo = pes
1127 | 3x15 + 3x16 » 3x18 » 3x20 2 each 1162 | 4x4 « 4x5 » 4x8 » 4x12 3 each 50T E100 6p°3
1128 | 3x25 * 3x30 » 3x35 * 3x40 2 each 1163 | 5x4 « 5x5 « 5x6 3 each : pes
1129 | 4x10+ 4x15 * 4x20 2 each 1164 | 5x30 « 5x40 8 each CCICEEShEUADER, Fu REE
1130 | 4x25 + 4x28 + 4x30 2 each 1165 | 3x20 » 3x25 3 each [1—¥—a%E] CBELEDE CESL,
1131 | 4x35 * 4x40 » 4x45 2 each 1166 | 4x8 (F%) 10 pes
1196 | 2.6x18 4 pes 1167 | 4x20 2 pes

mE

(\[oR
SIL0100!

W& (3-No.LAK)
Qty.

IN—V4E
Part Names
21)avA4)L(100)
Silicone Qil (100)

SIL0150,

1) avA4IL(150)
Silicone Qil (150)

SIL0200

21)av#4)L(200)
Silicone Qil (200)

SIL0250

21)avF4IL(250)
Silicone Qil (250)

SIL0300

21)av#4)L(300)
Silicone Qil (300)

SIL0350

L) 2avt4 )L (350)

Silicone Qil (350) | | #v/5—F

SIL0400

21)avA4)L(400) | | for shocks.

Silicone Qil (400)

SIL0450

2374 )L (450)
Silicone Oil (450)

SIL0500

21)av#4IL (500)
Silicone Qil (500)

SIL0550

1) avF4IL (550)
Silicone Qil (550)

SIL0600;

Y avFt4 L (600)
Silicone Qil (600)

SIL0650

21)avF4IL(650)
Silicone Qil (650)

SIL0700

21)av#4)L(700)
Silicone Qil (700) |~

gl
(Bt:d)

%630

*EE
FHA

210

(Bia2)

38

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

mE ACVEA WA (£-No.£ AJ) | He TE A | k Tk mE IN—VU % WA (-No.b A3 | He 7 1 | e Sk
\[e} Part Names Qty. (B | B85 \[e} Part Names Qty. (B3) | F88
SIL080| Sicor o (500) SILT00| Sk cona o (7000)
S YFA 1L (900) SIVAA L (10000)
SIL0900| Sijicone Ol (900) SILI0000| Siicone Ol (10000)
S 3vFA L (1000) S 3vF4 b (20000)
SIL1000) Sijicone Oil (1000) | | 4 v/i—m SIL20000| Siicone Oil (20000)
S avt4)L(1100) | | for shocks. 1) avA4 )b (30000)
SIL100] Sijicone Ol (1100) SIL30000] gijicone Ol (30000)
SILI20) Sicor o (1200 e e #630
SiL1aa| 203 A (1300) #630| 210 sLsonl 23V G000 | | F 75 2_1&2‘
Silicone Oil (1300) Silicone Oil (50000) | | for diffs.
SiLo00o| 2J AV 2000) BN o Laonol U3 E A (60000) (B2)
Silicone Oil (2000) Silicone Oil (60000)
S 3vF4 b (3000) 1) 374 1L (80000)
SIL3000] Sjlicone Ol (3000) SILB0O0D| iicone Ol (80000)
SYaVEA L 4000)| | 77 F SUaVAA L (100000)
SIL4000) glicone Ol (4000) | | for diffs. SLI0000| Sificone Oil (100000)
S 3vF4 L (5000) 1224 1L (300000)
SIL5000] Sijicone Ol (5000) SIL30000| gjlicone OIl (300000) 41965
sisaool AL (6000) ool 2232 (500000
Silicone Qil (6000) Silicone Qil (500000)






